RATES AND FEES SCHEDULE

Base Fee Monthly Minimum | Commodity Charges

Meter Size Monthly Minimum Usage Charge per 1,000 gallons
5/8-inch $47.00 0 to 10,000 gallons $1.50
1-inch $200.00 10,001 to 20,000 gallons $3.00
2-inch $400.00 20,001 to 30,000 gallons $4.50
3-inch $694.00 30,001 to 40,000 gallons $6.00
4-inch $694.00 40,001 to 50,000 gallons $7.50
6-inch $694.00 Over 50,001 gallons $9.00

Fee Schedule |

Establishment Fee (with application) $50.00
Reestablishment Fee (no service for 60 days) $300.00
Reconnection Fee (after delinquent payment shutoff) $20.00
Insufficient Funds/Returned Checks (NSF): $35.00
Late Payment Greater of 1.5% or $5.00
Meter Test (if correct) $50.00
Meter Reread (if correct) $30.00
Meter Relocation At cost
Deposit $184.00
Tampering Fee (not including necessary repairs): $75.00
After Hours Charge $50.00

Lateral and Hookup Fees (meter and service line install)
Meter Size Charge

5/8-inch New Service $3,000.00
All Others $3,000.00 plus meter and installation cost




